VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-22.10 Virginia Commonwealth University

Item C-22.10	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Acquisition: Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control Authority Property (18499)	\$0	\$0

The provisions of Item C-13.10, Chapter 854, 2019 Acts of Assembly, as it relates to the Virginia Commonwealth University acquisition of the Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control Authority property are hereby extended for the 2020-22 Biennium.